Plant Support Garden Stakes
Model: CSP20-2400-10 CSP11-2100-25 CSP11-1800-50
CSP11-1800-25 CSP11-1500-50 CSP11-1200-50
CSP16-1800-15
- 2 -
Model:CSP20-2400-10 / CSP11-2100-25 / CSP11-1800-50
CSP11-1800-25 / CSP11-1500-50 / CSP11-1200-50
CSP16-1800-15
This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.
PLANT SUPPORT
GARDEN STAKES
- 3 -
PRODUCT INSTRUCTIONS
WARNING:
Read this material before using this product. Failure to do so can result in
serious injury.
Important reminders
1. This product must be installed by an adult.
2. This product is not a toy. Do not allow children to play with or near this item.
PRODUCT PARAMETER
NO. MODEL SIZE Quantity
1 CSP20-2400-10 φ20*2380mm 10PCS
2 CSP11-2100-25 φ11*2100mm 25PCS
3 CSP11-1800-50 φ11*1800mm 50PCS
4 CSP11-1800-25 φ11*1800mm 25PCS
5 CSP11-1500-50 φ11*1455mm 50PCS
6 CSP11-1200-50 φ11*1170mm 50PCS
7 CSP16-1800-15 φ16*1705mm 15PCS
INSTRUCTIONS
1.Wet the soil. 2.Drill a hole a minimum of 8 inches
deep.
javascript:;